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LOAD POSTED BRIDGES ON OKLAHOMA HIGHWAY SYSTEM
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43
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69

04237

04231

Bridge ID Structure No. Feature Intersection Facility Carried Location H-Op. 
Rating

HS-Op. 
Rating

3-3 Op. 
Rating

Posting 
Sign ADT Truck 

% Initials

04237 0314 0525 X CLEAR BOGGY CREEK S.H. 7 5.3 MI.E.JOHNSTON CO 31.3 19.0 51.1 193145 1300 15 BRW
04231 0314 0573 X DRY BOGGY CREEK S.H. 7 5.7 MI.E. JOHNSTON CL 10.0 10.0 10.0 10NANA 1300 15


